Report Conditions Selected
Agenda Date = '04/16/2020'
Title : 4-16-2020 PSTEAF Weekly Payments Report

Al ID
3872
54733
54751
56735
56965
57525
57612
57931
58391
59055
59581
59899
59984
61217
61920
62239
62348
65299
67036
67036
67510

Applicant

Fast Lane Inc

Norbert Nie

Cumberland Lake Shell Inc
Stephen Stamper

Ashland Inc

Frankfort Pike Properties LLC
Chevron USA Inc dba Greenhouse Prop
SJHB Properties LLC
Samuel Lee

John Mink

Jeff Purgerson

Woody Holbrook

Markeeta Moore

DeWayne Ash

Herman Shelley

Farris Marcum

The Pantry Inc

Mike Claxton

Saints Joseph & Paul Parrish
Saints Joseph & Paul Parrish
Ronnie Massingille

Monday, March 30, 2020

PSTEAF Weekly Payments

Eligible Company

Shield Environmental Associates Inc
GeoScience Consultants Inc

Shield Environmental Associates Inc
Allied Remedial Solutions LLC
Antea USA Inc

Leidos Inc
Shield Environmental Associates Inc
Industrial Waste Management Consulti

Shield Environmental Associates Inc
Hinkle-Meyer Environmental Services
Allied Remedial Solutions LLC
Hinkle-Meyer Environmental Services
Petro Towery Inc

ATC Group Services LLC

Linebach Funkhouser Inc

Linebach Funkhouser Inc

Linebach Funkhouser Inc
Hinkle-Meyer Environmental Services

AFA #
105707
100325
103258
102611
100406
3929

100533
105702
101685
3935

3887

105698
101671
103619
103854
105595
105179
105680
105670
105670
101897

Claim #

5.00
79.00
51.00
36.00
42.00

2.00
26.00

1.10
54.00

1.00

2.00

2.00
13.00
35.00
29.00

9.00
16.00
10.00

8.00

9.00
31.00

Deductib
$ 500.00
$ 0.00
5 12,500.00
$ 0.00
5 25,000.00
$ 0.00
5 25,000.00
$ 500.00
$ 0.00
$ 0.00
$ 0.00
$ 500.00
$ 0.00
$ 0.00
$ 0.00
$ 500.00
5 12,500.00
$ 0.00
$ 500.00
$ 500.00
$ 0.00

Request Am

$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$

7,710.40
17,298.65
82,427.42

339.70

6,209.40

2,589.20
12,463.50

1,720.05

8,568.50
19,305.55
13,480.80
15,873.80

430.00

3,545.20

5,400.20
27,847.30

8,428.85

5,711.20

5,779.10

530.85
476.00

Addt'l Cos Amt Disallowed

$ 0.00
$ 0.00
$ 1,620.55
$ 0.00
0.00
0.00
360.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
1,065.00
0.00
0.00
45.00
0.00
0.00
680.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P H P

$ 290.00
$ 0.00
$ 0.00
$ 0.00
$ 0.00
$ 0.00
$ 250.00
$1,720.05
$ 0.00
$ 0.00
$ 0.00
$ 190.00
$ 0.00
$ 0.00
$ 190.00
$ 0.00
$ 0.00
$ 0.00
$ 0.00
$ 0.00
$ 0.00

Claim Amt

$ 7,420.40
$ 17,298.65
$ 84,047.97
$ 339.70
$ 6,209.40
$ 2,589.20
$ 12,573.50
$ 0.00
$ 8,568.50
$ 19,305.55
$ 13,480.80
$ 16,748.80
$ 430.00
$ 3,545.20
$ 5,255.20
$ 27,847.30
$ 8,428.85
$ 6,391.20
$ 5,779.10
$ 530.85
$ 476.00

Recommended AmOblig # Oblig Amt

7,420.40
17,298.65
84,047.97

339.70

6,209.40

2,589.20
12,573.50

0.00

8,568.50
19,305.55
13,480.80
16,748.80

430.00

3,545.20

5,255.20
27,847.30

8,428.85

6,391.20

5,779.10

530.85
476.00

5.00
56.00
48.00
34.00
43.00

2.00
22.00

1.10
46.00

1.00

2.00

2.00
11.00
36.00
30.00
11.00
19.00

7.00
12.00
13.00
23.00

$ 7,420.40
$ 17,298.65
$ 84,047.97
$ 339.70
$ 6,209.40
$ 2,589.20
$12,573.50
$ 1,720.05
$ 8,568.50
$ 19,305.55
$ 13,480.80
$ 16,748.80
$ 430.00
$ 3,545.20
$ 5,255.20
$27,847.30
$ 8,428.85
$ 6,391.20
$ 5,779.10
$ 530.85
$ 476.00



